10/ 03/ 15 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2015 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 03/15
SCORES

1. Wodri dge 46 12. Tal | nadge 375

2. Twi nsburg 77 13. Western Res. Acadeny 386

3. Brecksville 86 14. Badger 386

4. Chardon 111 15. Vinton County 444

5. Ft. Loram e 151 16. Parnma 470

6. Hudson 157 17. Roosevelt 474

7. Hoban 177 18. Nor mandy 479

8. Riverside 258 19. Cuy. Heights 500

9. Mayfield 309 20. Orville 519

10. Aurora 321 21. Bedford 667

11. Root st own 346 22. Saint Martin de Porres 713

MEN S HS VAR
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Josh Gogan Twi nsburg 2068 17:40.4 1
2. Ryan Adkins Twi nsbur g 2058 17:40.6 2
3. Ben Good Brecksville 1745 17:50.5 3
4. Seth Conard Wyodr i dge 2096 17:52.0 4
5. Nate Kawal ec Char don 1774 17:53.1 5
6. Jake Rethnman Ft. Lorame 1820 17:53. 3 6
7. Noah Perrin Wyodr i dge 2116 17:58. 3 7
8. Ryan Palm Wyodr i dge 2115 18: 03. 3 8
9. Mtchell Kozik Hoban 1834 18:05.1 9
10. Ownen Reeher Badger 1719 18:11.6 10
11. Josh Metzung Char don 1782 18:11.9 11
12. Ethan Bernhard Twi nsbur g 2062 18:16.2 12
13. Ross Moore Wyodr i dge 2110 18:19.9 13
14. Yousef El kurd Wyodr i dge 2105 18:20.1 14
15. Tom Bal | as Ft. Lorame 1816 18:23.7 15
16. Andrew Yates Twi nsbur g 2081 18:25.1 16
17. Ben Hol obi nko Brecksville 1747 18:25.5 17
18. M ke Hor nacek Hoban 1830 18:32.8 18
19. Jack Barchet Brecksville 1740 18:34.1 19
20. WMatthew Speck Brecksville 1759 18:34.5 20
21. J.J. ward Woodri dge 2124 18:34.6 P
22. Geg DAvello Wyodr i dge 2100 18:35.6 P
23. Matt Morris Char don 1783 18:38.3 23
24, dayton Travis Hudson 1876 18:38.7 24
25. Joe Ballas Ft. Lorame 1815 18:39.2 25
26. Connor Landreth Hudson 1864 18:39. 6 26
27. Amal Sanmar anyake Brecksville 1756 18:39.8 27
28. Brandon Monty Ri versi de 1987 18:40.7 28
29. Ryan Schwar zwal der Ri versi de 1990 18:41.0 29
30. Aaron More Brecksville 1751 18:43.7 P
31. Nick Bosley Brecksville 1741 18:50. 8 P
32. Tim Good Brecksville 1746 18:51.3 -
33. Jack Kawal ec Char don 1773 18:51.5 32
34. A J. Haffa Ri ver si de 1986 18:55.4 33
35. Evan Manl ey Hudson 1867 18:57.9 34
36. Blake Hartline Hudson 1859 18:58.9 35
37. G anni Rosa Cuy. Heights 1800 18:59. 3 36
38. Robert Tayl or Aur or a 1708 18:59.7 37
39. Trevor Sanders Hudson 1874 19:05.1 38
40. SamD Tirro Root st own 2007 19:11.3 39
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2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

M tchell Keeney
Joel Krznaric
Noah Si egel
Kyl e Di ckon
Kyl e Borbely

M ke Pi el

Et han Mack

Fi sher Jones
Aaron McCart hy
Eric Hal ford
Kenny McCaughey
Ryan Riter

Al ex Tranont ano
M ke Mlyo

Bri an Horton
Mar k Dudek

Vi nce Labosky
Al ex Di ckson
Set h Ri chner
David Meredith
Cody Reeher

lan Fi nn

Davi d Garl ak
Bail ey Klein
Chri st opher Madey
Max St ar vaggi
Henry Martin
Max Borr nmann
Col e Howar d
Sammy Bl uso

Al an Hol dhei de
Jar ed Bost

Sam Ruscak

Kyl e St ober
Josh Ellis

Sol oman Swanson
M ke Hradesky
Jonat han Hal i ng
Mat t hew Pel uso
Sam Hayes

Al ex Farrell

Ti my Bunnel
Jack Ski nner
Davi s Hunkus

Ni ck Sinon
Danon Szakacs
Ni ck Bi anco
Tyl er Liston
Joel Hottinger
Noah Deets
Caden Rice

Br andon Rhodes
Gavi n Schul ze
M chael Kapl an
Zack Brown

Josh Vogt

Dan Rush

Gabe Spei del

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Char don
Hoban

Ft. Lorame
Wyodr i dge
Root st own
Hudson
Brecksville
Hudson

Twi nsbur g
Hudson
Hudson
Tal | madge
Mayfi el d
Mayfi el d
Char don
Hoban
Tal | madge
Twi nsbur g
Twi nsburg
Aur or a
Badger
Brecksville
Char don
Hoban

Par ma
Wyodr i dge
Char don
Western Res. Acadeny
Western Res. Acadeny
Western Res. Acadeny
Ft. Lorame
Char don
Hoban

Hoban

Par ma
Orville
Mayfi el d
Mayfi el d
Aur or a

Vi nton County
Roosevel t

Vi nton County
Hoban
Badger
Mayfi el d
Roosevel t
Twi nsbur g
Aur or a
Hoban
Mayfi el d

Ri ver si de
Root st own
Ft. Lorame
Aur or a
Tal | madge
Root st own
Nor mandy
Nor mandy

10/ 03/ 15

NUM
1775
1835
1822
2103
2005
1872
1750
1861
2072
1858
1868
2054
1923
1914
1771
1828
2052
2066
2077
1700
1718
1743
1768
1833
1980
2122
1779
1883
1886
1882
1817
1764
1844
1847
1978
1973
1911
1910
1703
2086
2023
2083
1845
1715
1922
2039
2063
1698
1831
1901
1989
2010
1821
1697
2046
2013
1952
1955
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100.
101.
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103.
104.
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106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Denni s Bunch

M ke Spurio
Jonat han Arn
Cody Boot h

Joe Pearce

Col I'i n Lut hman
Christian Wharton
Bri an McWhort er
Al ex Liesen
Ryota O ada
Lucca Passarel |
Jared Phillips
M ke Pi nker man
Bryce Harwood
John Labosky
Jack Brown

Al ex Steinl echner
lan | srael son
Harry Kang
Charlie Kol odzi ej
Jordan Sapper
Tyler Phillips
Christian Ledet
Jett Paul us
Ryan Carey
Adam G ha
Thomas Chnur a
Aar on Needham
Benj am n Bosel a
Roger WIIlians
Andr ew Wi t enan
Andr ew Her man
Ni ck Dreher

Al ec Boot he
Jacob Chi onchi o
Zach Jenki ns

M chael Adano
Prest on Carol
Davi d Novak
Adri an Chevali er
Dekl an Barr

Et han Wert
Layt on R dgeway
Kyl e Corf man
Jared Lustig
Gavan Baker
Donovan Cardy
Heat h Karr

Al ex Krukeneyer
Billy Smth
Devi n Pal |
Joseph Schaedl er
Jar od Shunaker
Dom nic Felice
Charlie Pelfrey

Kevi n Weber
Stuart Kirkbride
Al exander Diluzio

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Par ma

Nor mandy

Ri ver si de
Orville

Char don

Ft. Lorame
Vi nton County
Vi nton County
Hudson

Ri ver si de
Tal | madge
Hoban
Mayfi el d

Cuy. Heights
Tal | madge
Aur or a
Root st own
West ern Res.
Western Res.
Western Res.
Tal | madge
Mayfi el d
Roosevel t
Root st own
Aur or a
Roosevel t

Nor mandy

Bedf ord

Nor mandy
Root st own
Mayfi el d
Roosevel t
Orville

Vi nton County
Tal | madge
Roosevel t

Cuy. Heights
Badger

Cuy. Heights
Vi nton County
Roosevel t
Orville

Vi nton County
Orville
Orville
Aur or a
Roosevel t

Vi nton County
Tal | madge
Badger

Twi nsbur g

Par ma
Tal | madge
Aur or a

Cuy. Heights
Par ma
Orville

Nor mandy

Acadeny
Acadeny
Acadeny

10/ 03/ 15

NUM
1977 20: 58.
1956 20: 59.
1984 21: 04.
1967 21: 06.
1763 21: 08.
1819 21:10.
2093 21:12.
2089 21:15.
1865 21:16.
1988 21:17.
2053 21:109.
1841 21: 25.
1919 21: 28.
1795 21: 28.
2051 21: 29.
1684 21: 29.
2012 21: 29.
1887 21: 36.
1888 21: 36.
1889 21: 36.
2055 21: 43.
1917 21: 46.
2030 21: 49.
2009 21:53.
1685 21:55.
2021 21: 56.
1942 21:57.
1737 21:57.
1941 21:58.
2015 22: 05.
1924 22: 06.
2027 22:08.
1969 22:10.
2082 22:11.
2047 22:12.
2029 22:16.
1791 22:16.
1713 22: 26.
1797 22: 38.
2084 22:47.
2016 22:47.
1975 22:55.
2091 22:56.
1968 23: 00.
1972 23: 00.
1680 23: 01.
2019 23: 04.
2088 23: 06.
2050 23:14.
1721 23:16.
2075 23:18.
1982 23: 30.
2056 23: 33.
1687 23: 46.
1798 23:47.
1983 23: 49.
1971 23: 56.
1944 23:58.
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157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Tyl er Dengl er
Ant hony Bar aona
Johnny Grexa

Ant hony Ml i na
Dom nic Collins
d arence Bass
Tavaris Wiite
Josh Shel t on- Bel
Zach Kani ck
Thomas Zour nas
Rocco Bennardo
Ayden Handri ch
Kent Hoang

St anford Val es
Dusti n Hunt sber ger
Josh Kl epac

Si non Shel t on- Bel |
Bri an Troche
Peris Tayl or
Justus Harris
Evan \War ner
Canren Davi s
Emarei on Trotte
JaQuel Peopl es
Shane Cunmi ngs
Tyl er McDowel |
C. J. Fovozzo

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Roosevel t
Cuy. Heights
Badger
Roosevel t
Cuy. Heights
Bedf ord
Saint Martin
Bedf ord

Nor mandy
Orville

Twi nsbur g
Bedf ord
Tal | madge
Saint Martin
Orville

Par ma

Bedf ord
Saint Martin
Sai nt Marti
Sai nt Marti
Orville
Sai nt Marti
Sai nt Marti
Sai nt Marti
Sai nt Marti
Badger

Cuy. Heights

5 5

5 3 335

de

de

de
de
de

de
de
de
de

Porres

Porres

Porres
Porres
Porres

Porres
Porres
Porres
Porres

10/ 03/ 15

NUM
2022
1792
1714
2032
1793
1735
8692
1738
1946
1976
2061
1736
2049
8691
1970
1979
1739
8689
8688
8683
1974
8681
8690
8685
8680
1716
1794
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MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

1. Wodridge

2. Twi nsburg

3. Brecksville

4. Chardon

5. Ft. Lorame

6. Hudson

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Set h Conard
Noah Perrin
Ryan Pal m
Ross Mbore
Yousef El kurd
J.J. Ward
Geg D Avello

** TEAM TOTAL **

Josh Gogan
Ryan Adki ns

Et han Ber nhard
Andr ew Yat es
Aaron McCart hy
Al ex Di ckson
Set h Ri chner

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ben Good

Ben Hol obi nko
Jack Barchet
Mat t hew Speck
Anmal Samar anyake
Aaron Moore

Ni ck Bosl ey

** TEAM TOTAL **

Nat e Kawal ec
Josh Met zung
Matt Morris
Jack Kawal ec
M tchel |l Keeney
Bri an Horton
Davi d Garl ak

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jake Ret hman
Tom Bal | as

Joe Bal |l as
Noah Si egel

Al an Hol dhei de
Gavi n Schul ze
Col I'i n Lut hnman

** TEAM TOTAL **

Clayton Travis
Connor Landreth
Evan Manl ey

Bl ake Hartline
Trevor Sanders
M ke Pi el

Fi sher Jones

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 03/ 15

FI'N

RESULTS
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PTS

4
7
8

13

14

46

157



10/ 03/ 15 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY
2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

7. Hoban M tchell Kozik
M ke Hor nacek
Joel Krznaric
Mar k Dudek
Bail ey Klein
Sam Ruscak
Kyl e St ober

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Riverside Brandon Monty
Ryan Schwar zwal der
A J. Haffa
Caden Rice
Jonat han Arn
Ryota O ada

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Mayfield Al ex Tranont ano
M ke MIlyo
M ke Hradesky
Jonat han Hal i ng
Ni ck Sinmon
Noah Deets
M ke Pi nker man

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Aurora Robert Tayl or
Davi d Meredith
Mat t hew Pel uso
Tyl er Liston
M chael Kapl an
Jack Brown
Ryan Carey

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Root st own SamD Tirro
Kyl e Borbely
Br andon Rhodes
Josh Vogt
Al ex Steinl echner
Jett Paul us
Roger WIIiams

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Tal | madge Ryan Riter
Vi nce Labosky
Zack Brown
Lucca Passarel |
John Labosky
Jordan Sapper
Jacob Chionchio

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 03/ 15

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY
2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

Western Res. Acadeny Max Borr mann
Col e Howard
Sammy Bl uso
lan |srael son
Harry Kang
Charlie Kol odzi ej

** TEAM TOTAL **

Badger Onen Reeher
Cody Reeher
Davi s Hunkus
Preston Carol |
Billy Smith
Johnny Grexa
Tyl er McDowel |

** TEAM TOTAL **

Vi nt on County Sam Hayes
Ti nmy Bunnel |
Christian Wharton
Bri an McWhort er
Al ec Boot he
Adri an Chevali er
Layt on Ri dgeway

** TEAM TOTAL **

Par ma Chri st opher Madey
Josh Ellis
Denni s Bunch
Joseph Schaedl er
Kevi n Wber
Josh Kl epac

** TEAM TOTAL **

Roosevel t Al ex Farrell
Danmon Szakacs
Christian Ledet
Adam Ci ha
Andr ew Her man
Zach Jenki ns
Dekl an Barr

** TEAM TOTAL **

Nor mandy Dan Rush
Gabe Spei del
M ke Spurio
Thomas Chnur a
Benj am n Bosel a
Al exander Diluzio
Zach Kani cki

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 03/ 15

80

105
106
132
138
141

81

121
124
130
134
139

97

100
125
127
156
165

RESULTS
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470
72
105

108
113

479
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19.

20.

21.

22,

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Cuy. Heights

Orville

Bedf ord

Saint Martin de Porres

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

G anni Rosa
Bryce Harwood
M chael Adano
Davi d Novak
Charlie Pel frey
Ant hony Bar aona
Dom ni¢c Collins

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sol oman Swanson
Cody Boot h

Ni ck Dreher

Et han Wert

Kyl e Corfman
Jared Lustig
Stuart Kirkbride

** TEAM TOTAL **

Aar on Needham

C arence Bass
Josh Shel t on- Bel |
Ayden Handri ch

Si non Shel t on- Bel |

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tavaris Wiite
St anford Val es
Bri an Troche
Peris Tayl or
Justus Harris
Canren Davi s
Emareion Trotte

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 03/ 15

FI'N

37
112
135
137
153
158
161

76
102
131
140
142
143
155

126
162
164
168
173

163
170
174
175
176
178
179

RESULTS
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PTS

36

118
120
129

500

67

114
123
125

519

110
136
138
140
143

667

137
141
144
145
146

713



